
sI. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITTY OF SOUTH BIHAR 
SH-7, Gaya-Panchanpur Road, Village : Karhara, Post: Fatehpu 

P.S: Tekari, District: Gaya (Bihar) Pin-824236 

11 
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M.Pharm. (Pharmacology)-3rd Semester (Session-2024-2026) 

Enrolment 
Number 

CUSB2406112002 AQURA AMBRIN 

CUSB2406112003 ARPIT KUSHWAHA 
CUSB2406112004 

CUSB2406112005 

CUSB2406112007 
CUSB2406112008 

CUSB2406112006KHUSHB00 KUMARI 

Student Name 

CUSB2406112011 

CUSB2406112012 
12 CUSB2406112013 

CUSB2406112009PRASANJIT MISHRA 

13 CUSB2406112014 

SINGH 

CUSB2406112010 RAJDEEP 

Copy to : 

BISWANATH MURMU 8.14 
DURGESH KUMAR 

KUNDAN KUMAR 
NEHA KUMARI 

RAVI CHANDRA 
KUMAR 

RESULT 

ROMVIC ROY 
TAPASWINI BHAL 

UJJWAL KHATUA 

SGPA CGPA Remarks 

8.14 

7.19 

8.81 

8.33 

7.19 

Result withheld due to UFM Case 

8.81 

8.33 

8.21 

7.81 

7.9 

8.26 
8.4 

8.97 

8.75 

7.79 

8.81 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

Date: 24/12/2025 

NAAC 

Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained less than P 

Grade 

MPL102T (T-1), MPL103T (T-1) 

MPL-106 (T-1), MPL101T (T-1), 
MPL102T (T-1), MPL103T (T-1), 
MPL104T (T-1), MPL105P (T-1) 

MPL101T (T-1), MPL102T (T-1), 
MPL103T (T-1), MPL104T (T-1) 

MPL103T (T-1) 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examinations 
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