



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR
SH-7, Gaya-Panchanpur Road, Village : Karhara, Post: Fatehpur
P.S : Tekari, District : Gaya (Bihar) Pin-824236



F. No. : CUSB/Acad./44-391/2024/AE-2057

Date: 24/12/2025

RESULT

M.Pharm. (Pharmacology) – 3rd Semester (Session-2024-2026)

Sl. No.	Enrolment Number	Student Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained less than P Grade
1	CUSB2406112002	AQURA AMBRIN	8.14	--	Provisionally Promoted	MPL102T (T-1), MPL103T (T-1)
2	CUSB2406112003	ARPIT KUSHWAHA	9	8.21	Promoted	
3	CUSB2406112004	BISWANATH MURMU	8.14	7.9	Promoted	
4	CUSB2406112005	DURGESH KUMAR SINGH	Result withheld due to UFM Case			
5	CUSB2406112006	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	7.19	--	Provisionally Promoted	MPL-106 (T-1), MPL101T (T-1), MPL102T (T-1), MPL103T (T-1), MPL104T (T-1), MPL105P (T-1)
6	CUSB2406112007	KUNDAN KUMAR	8.81	8.26	Promoted	
7	CUSB2406112008	NEHA KUMARI	8.33	8.4	Promoted	
8	CUSB2406112009	PRASANJIT MISHRA	7.19	--	Provisionally Promoted	MPL101T (T-1), MPL102T (T-1), MPL103T (T-1), MPL104T (T-1)
9	CUSB2406112010	RAJDEEP	9	8.97	Promoted	
10	CUSB2406112011	RAVI CHANDRA KUMAR	9	8.75	Promoted	
11	CUSB2406112012	ROMVIC ROY	8.81	7.79	Promoted	
12	CUSB2406112013	TAPASWINI BHAL	8.33	8.81	Promoted	
13	CUSB2406112014	UJJWAL KHATUA	7.81	--	Provisionally Promoted	MPL103T (T-1)


(Dr. Santigopal Pain)
Controller of Examinations

Copy to :-

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya
2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya
4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-
(Dr. Santigopal Pain)
Controller of Examinations